- 909 LAKE SHORE
909 LAKE SHORE DRIVE, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916 Drive, Beaver Dam,

WI, 53916
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$149,900

1 story living at its finest! 4BR, 2 BA home complete with vinyl windows & siding, * 4 beds
newer garage, workshop, newer roof, newer kitchen & bathroom flooring, newer 2 baths
furnace, finished lower level and more! 4th bedroom in LL has egress window. All Res
appliances included even freezer in LL & new refrigerator in kitchen. Enjoy the Sold
upcoming... 1586 sq ft

Kelly Minnig

First Weber Inc
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Cable Available,Dryer,Lower Level,Washer,Water
softener RENTED

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 434
1152

Tax Year: 2014 Tax Amount: 2984

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: Lake Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener Water Source:

Rented Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Radiant, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kelly Minnig Agent Email: hoffmannappraisals@gmail.com
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